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2400

a/mm d/mm c/mm b/mm
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70
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450

660

900

1060

1200

1560

1860

2060

2460

3060

4060

5060

6060

7060

0

200

a

d (diameter)  Diameter for circle

Faith series

Line length
Line parts

Profile size H60xW60

b c b

circular parts

line parts

Ordering code

Ordering code

eg:   L C 6 0 6 0 - F - 1 2 0 0

eg:   L C 6 0 6 0 - L - 1 2 0 0

H60xW1200xL800

*If diameter<1.5m, b=200mm ; 

W
=1

20
0m

m

L=800mm

If diameter>1.5m, b=0 ; 

Fa
ith

Accessories

CLIP-P-01 CLIP-C-03

CLIP-C-02CLIP-C-01

Pendant suit

CLIP-P-4060

CLIP-P-4080

CLIP-P-6080

Recessed clip-P Ceiling clip
White

BlackSilver

Terminals

White

Black
Silver

BOX-E-200

BOX-F-360180

BOX-N-280

Ceiling box Connectors

FLICKER
FREE

(* Parameters same with Line parts)
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Fa
ith

Ordering code for Faith series-circular parts *Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
angle180

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LC4060-F-450

LC4060-F-600

LC4060-F-740

LC8060-F-680

LC4060-F-900

LC8060-F-900

LC4060-F-1000

LC4060-F-1200

LC8060-F-1200

LC4060-F-1540

LC8060-F-1580

LC4060-F-1840

LC8060-F-1880

LC4060-F-2040

LC8060-F-2080

LC4060-F-2440

LC8060-F-2480

LC4060-F-3040

LC8060-F-3080

LC4060-F-4040

LC8060-F-4080

LC4060-F-5040

LC8060-F-5080

LC4060-F-6040

LC8060-F-6080

LC4060-F-7040

LC6060-F-450

LC6060-F-660

LC6060-F-900

LC6060-F-1200

LC6060-F-1560

LC6060-F-1860

LC6060-F-2060

LC6060-F-2460

LC6060-F-3060

LC6060-F-4060

LC6060-F-5060

LC6060-F-6060

LC6060-F-7060

LC6060-F-1060

LC8060-F-7080

H60xW450xL425

H60xW600xL500

H60xW450xL425

H60xW740xL570

H60xW660xL530

H60xW680xL540

H60xW900xL650

H60xW900xL650

H60xW900xL650

H60xW1000xL700

H60xW1060xL730

H60xW1200xL800

H60xW1200xL800

H60xW1200xL800

H60xW1540xL770

H60xW1560xL780

H60xW1580xL790

H60xW1840xL920

H60xW1860xL930

H60xW1880xL940

H60xW2040xL1020

H60xW2060xL1030

H60xW2080xL1040

H60xW2440xL1220

H60xW2460xL1230

H60xW2480xL1240

H60xW3040xL1520

H60xW3060xL1530

H60xW3080xL1540

H60xW4040xL2020

H60xW4060xL2030

H60xW4080xL2040

H60xW5040xL2520

H60xW5060xL2530

H60xW5080xL2540

H60xW6040xL3020

H60xW6060xL3030

H60xW6080xL3040

H60xW7040xL3520

H60xW7060xL3530

H60xW7080xL3540

LCXX60

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

9

11

20

14

25

30

16

30

40

19

35

21

40

55

20

40

60

27

55

80

30

60

90

37

75

110

45

90

135

60

120

180

80

160

240

90

180

270

120

240

360

900

1100

2000

1400

2500

3000

1600

3000

4000

1900

3500

2100

4000

5500

2000

4000

6000

2700

5500

8000

3000

6000

9000

3700

7500

11000

4500

9000

13500

6000

12000

18000

8000

16000

24000

9000

18000

27000

12000

24000

36000

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS
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*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
angle180

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LC4080-F-450

LC4080-F-600

LC4080-F-740

LC8080-F-680

LC4080-F-900

LC8080-F-900

LC4080-F-1000

LC4080-F-1200

LC8080-F-1200

LC4080-F-1540

LC8080-F-1580

LC4080-F-1840

LC8080-F-1880

LC4080-F-2040

LC8080-F-2080

LC4080-F-2440

LC8080-F-2480

LC4080-F-3040

LC8080-F-3080

LC4080-F-4040

LC8080-F-4080

LC4080-F-5040

LC8080-F-5080

LC4080-F-6040

LC8080-F-6080

LC4080-F-7040

LC6080-F-450

LC6080-F-660

LC6080-F-900

LC6080-F-1200

LC6080-F-1560

LC6080-F-1860

LC6080-F-2060

LC6080-F-2460

LC6080-F-3060

LC6080-F-4060

LC6080-F-5060

LC6080-F-6060

LC6080-F-7060

LC6080-F-1060

LC8080-F-7080

H80xW450xL425

H80xW600xL500

H80xW450xL425

H80xW740xL570

H80xW660xL530

H80xW680xL540

H80xW900xL650

H80xW900xL650

H80xW900xL650

H80xW1000xL700

H80xW1060xL730

H80xW1200xL800

H80xW1200xL800

H80xW1200xL800

H80xW1540xL770

H80xW1560xL780

H80xW1580xL790

H80xW1840xL920

H80xW1860xL930

H80xW1880xL940

H80xW2040xL1020

H80xW2060xL1030

H80xW2080xL1040

H80xW2440xL1220

H80xW2460xL1230

H80xW2480xL1240

H80xW3040xL1520

H80xW3060xL1530

H80xW3080xL1540

H80xW4040xL2020

H80xW4060xL2030

H80xW4080xL2040

H80xW5040xL2520

H80xW5060xL2530

H80xW5080xL2540

H80xW6040xL3020

H80xW6060xL3030

H80xW6080xL3040

H80xW7040xL3520

H80xW7060xL3530

H80xW7080xL3540

LCXX80

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Faith series-circular parts

Fa
ith

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

9

11

20

14

25

30

16

30

40

19

35

21

40

55

20

40

60

27

55

80

30

60

90

37

75

110

45

90

135

60

120

180

80

160

240

90

180

270

120

240

360

900

1100

2000

1400

2500

3000

1600

3000

4000

1900

3500

2100

4000

5500

2000

4000

6000

2700

5500

8000

3000

6000

9000

3700

7500

11000

4500

9000

13500

6000

12000

18000

8000

16000

24000

9000

18000

27000

12000

24000

36000

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS
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Fa
ith

*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
angle180

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LC50100-F-450

LC50100-F-600

LC50100-F-740

LC80100-F-680

LC50100-F-900

LC80100-F-900

LC50100-F-1000

LC50100-F-1200

LC80100-F-1200

LC50100-F-1540

LC80100-F-1580

LC50100-F-1840

LC80100-F-1880

LC50100-F-2040

LC80100-F-2080

LC50100-F-2440

LC80100-F-2480

LC50100-F-3040

LC80100-F-3080

LC50100-F-4040

LC80100-F-4080

LC50100-F-5040

LC80100-F-5080

LC50100-F-6040

LC80100-F-6080

LC50100-F-7040

LC60100-F-450

LC60100-F-660

LC60100-F-900

LC60100-F-1200

LC60100-F-1560

LC60100-F-1860

LC60100-F-2060

LC60100-F-2460

LC60100-F-3060

LC60100-F-4060

LC60100-F-5060

LC60100-F-6060

LC60100-F-7060

LC60100-F-1060

LC80100-F-7080

H100xW450xL425

H100xW600xL500

H100xW450xL425

H100xW740xL570

H100xW660xL530

H100xW680xL540

H100xW900xL650

H100xW900xL650

H100xW900xL650

H100xW1000xL700

H100xW1060xL730

H100xW1200xL800

H100xW1200xL800

H100xW1200xL800

H100xW1540xL770

H100xW1560xL780

H100xW1580xL790

H100xW1840xL920

H100xW1860xL930

H100xW1880xL940

H100xW2040xL1020

H100xW2060xL1030

H100xW2080xL1040

H100xW2440xL1220

H100xW2460xL1230

H100xW2480xL1240

H100xW3040xL1520

H100xW3060xL1530

H100xW3080xL1540

H100xW4040xL2020

H100xW4060xL2030

H100xW4080xL2040

H100xW5040xL2520

H100xW5060xL2530

H100xW5080xL2540

H100xW6040xL3020

H100xW6060xL3030

H100xW6080xL3040

H100xW7040xL3520

H100xW7060xL3530

H100xW7080xL3540

LCXX100

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

>80

>90

>95

Ordering code for Faith series-circular parts

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

9

11

20

14

25

30

16

30

40

19

35

21

40

55

20

40

60

27

55

80

30

60

90

37

75

110

45

90

135

60

120

180

80

160

240

90

180

270

120

240

360

900

1100

2000

1400

2500

3000

1600

3000

4000

1900

3500

2100

4000

5500

2000

4000

6000

2700

5500

8000

3000

6000

9000

3700

7500

11000

4500

9000

13500

6000

12000

18000

8000

16000

24000

9000

18000

27000

12000

24000

36000

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS


